G)

~

W)/ 7

| Afternoon Tea
g Set MenuRZ===

July
Please select one of the following:
i =LA N —3k:

Reuben Sandwich with Pastrami Beef,
Sauerkraut and Emmental Cheese

ER RN R R R T2 T =308
Shrimps and Potato Salad |
SR
Japanese Style Char Siu Ramen in Miso Pork Soup
B X G AR RIE &5
Gillette Fish Fillet with Tartar Sauce and Fries
K FI AR R R At fth 5t

Please select one of the following:

i EEL TR
Sweet Soup of the Day
FRE(HEK

y2d G

\

{*

iy

J(eCY?) X

Cake of the Day
EHERER

Chef’s Sweet Treat
EIEmEH AN

/" Served with N
Freshly Brewed Coffee or Fine Tea

BRI E A
Upgrade to Speciality Coffee 5

P48 2 f Nk
Fresh Fruit

| RTEEAR -,

108 Per Person (&)

If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff

MREERMBE  FENEMNIMEAS




Hong Kong Style Curry Beef Brisket and Tendon*
7E =X NN e &4 i A2 4 i

Hong Kong Style Curry Chicken Thigh Fillet*

7E5 X T e 6 BB 0D

*Your Choice of Steamed Rice or Spaghetti
O3B H HRE SR

Caesar Salad with Smoked Scottish Saimon
SIS R SRIERIE=X A

Caesar Salad with Chicken Thigh Fillets

Sl 1D 1R B K2 BRI

Two Eggs Any Style
with Grilled Chicken, Pork Sausage, Hash Brown, Baked Tomato, Baked

Beans, Avocado, Multi-grain Toast, Mini Caesar Salad with Smoked Salmon

AXNEE(BRTAATN)

BCr2ZE - AN - Z6f - RSN - IBE -

HHR - EEFRYS T RRRIE=ASEDE

Served with Freshly Brewed Coffee or Fine Tea

Ep [ =17 =P S

Six Furlong Beef Burger Served with Cheddar Cheese
NMEBBGERESREITZT

For food safety, we recommend our burgers to be cooked
well done. Should you prefer otherwise, please let us know.
EReY=R:  RMEREENEESH
METESEEMAERIZE - SBEHEM -

Club Sandwich

AT=a

Beef Spaghetti Bolognese
BEMFARABELTR

Prawn Toast (3 pieces)

e EFHRZ T (=H)

Mac ‘N’ Borscht

Served with Fried Egg and Chicken Sausage or Luncheon Meat
|ARBZEOH

(EcRIERERBZHTER)

Chicken and Forest Mushroom Waffle Toast

RSPy v
Fluffy Egg Sandwich with Luncheon Meat

BEFER=XE
Warm Scones with Whipped Cream and Apricot Preserves

RO HICETREEEIE

Single Scoop E Ik

Double Scoops &1k

Low Sugar Soya Milk Panna Cotta with Mixed Berries Compote
BRINNREEEE

Sweet Soup of the Day & ##7k

If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff

MREBERYIBY - FENKMNIEAS

178

148

178

158

158

148

148

138

108

95

88

64

48

38
68
58

42



