

## Afternoon Tea Set Menu 下午茶套餐

## **June**

Please select one of the following:

請選擇以下一款:

Crab Meat Soba with Yuzu Dressing 蟹肉蕎麥麵配柚子汁

Chicken Thigh Fillet Salad with Peach and Cheese Chips 烤雞腿柳沙律配蜜桃及芝士脆片

Braised Pork and Soft Boiled Egg with Noodles in Soup 肉燥湯麵配糖心蛋

Smoked Salmon Pizza with Thousand Island Dressing 千島醬煙三文魚薄餅

Please select one of the following:

請選擇以下一款:

Sweet Soup of the Day 中式糖水

Cake of the Day 是日精選蛋糕

Chef's Sweet Treat 廚師甜品推介

Served with Freshly Brewed Coffee or Fine Tea 香濃咖啡或茗茶

Upgrade to Speciality Coffee 升級至特選咖啡

Fresh Fruit 新鮮水果 5

108 Per Person (每位)

If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff 如果您有食物過敏,請通知我們的工作人員



Hong Kong Style Curry Beef Brisket and Tendon* 港式咖喱牛腩及牛筋	178
Hong Kong Style Curry Chicken Thigh Fillet* 港式咖喱雞腿柳	148
*Your Choice of Steamed Rice or Spaghetti 可選絲苗白飯或意粉	
Caesar Salad with Smoked Scottish Salmon 凱撒沙律配蘇格蘭煙三文魚	178
Caesar Salad with Chicken Thigh Fillets	158
凱撒沙律配烤雞腿柳	
Deluxe Fry-up 全日早餐	158
Two Eggs Any Style	
with Grilled Chicken, Pork Sausage, Hash Brown, Baked Tomato, Baked	
Beans, Avocado, Multi-grain Toast, Mini Caesar Salad with Smoked Salmon 西式雙蛋(自選烹調方式)	
配烤雞、豬肉腸、薯餅、焗番茄、焗豆、	
牛油果、營養穀物多士及迷你煙三文魚凱撒沙律	
Served with Freshly Brewed Coffee or Fine Tea 香濃咖啡或茗茶	
Six Furlong Beef Burger Served with Cheddar Cheese	148
六化郎牛肉漢堡包配車打芝士	
For food safety, we recommend our burgers to be cooked	
well done. Should you prefer otherwise, please let us know.  基於食物安全,我們建議漢堡扒煮至全熟, 如閣下更喜愛其他生熟程度,請告知我們。	1.10
Club Sandwich	148
公司三文治	
Beef Spaghetti Bolognese	138
番茄牛肉醬意大利粉	
Prawn Toast (3 pieces)	108
脆香蝦多士 (三件)	
Mac 'N' Borscht	95
Served with Fried Egg and Chicken Sausage or Luncheon Meat	
羅宋湯通心粉	
(配煎蛋及雞肉腸或午餐肉)	88
Chicken and Forest Mushroom Waffle Toast	00
雞肉白菌烘夾餅 Fluffy Fag Sandwich with Lunchean Most	64
Fluffy Egg Sandwich with Luncheon Meat 滑蛋午餐肉三文治	04
<b>Warm Scones with Whipped Cream and Apricot Preserves</b>	48
英式鬆餅配鮮忌廉及黃梅醬	40
Selection of Assorted Ice Cream 自選雪糕口味:	
Single Scoop 單球	38
Double Scoops 雙球	68
Low Sugar Soya Milk Panna Cotta with Mixed Berries Compote	58
低糖豆奶奶凍配雜莓醬	
Sweet Soup of the Day 中式糠水	42